L1500043287

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	idress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300300271293



06/19/17--01035--022 **52.50

SECRETARY OF STATIONS
SINVISION OF CORPORATIONS
2017 JUN 28 PM 2: 46'

N. CAUSSEAUX JUL 5 2017

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	20 Gam Name of Lim	e Spot LL ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Luis	4. Casado	
	d20	Name of Person Come Spot	
	606	N. Poneo of	le Lean Bluck
·	St.	Acquest	7 32084
	Luman F-mail address:	City/State and Zip Code 3824 to be used for future annual report notified	SC. Com
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c		- 4832_
Name o	f Person	at ()Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



June 21, 2017

LUIS A. CASADO D2O GAMESPOT, LLC 606 N. PONCE DE LEON BLVD. ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 32084

SUBJECT: D20 GAMESPOT, LLC Ref. Number: L15000042287

We have received your document for D20 GAMESPOT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The form submitted was for a LIMITED PARTNERSHIP not an LLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 117A00012549

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

D20 G4	m Spen	LLLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited		rs on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 4150000 42287	were filed on	3/9/20	5 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company h	ere:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the c	lesignation "LLC" or the a	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	***************************************		<u>e</u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			ECRETARY OF SAME SIGN OF CORPORM
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o registered agent and/or the new registered office address her Name of New Registered Agent:	ffice address or e:	ı our records, <u>ente</u>	the name of the flee
New Registered Office Address:	-	-	
	Enter Flo	rida street address	
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	-		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as playing filed to may be a supported office	performance of provided for in (^c my duties, and Lam Chapter 605, F.S. Or	familiar with and r, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = · Manager

AMBR = Au	thorized Member		
Title 4MBR	Arthur Casado	Address 3821 Wahoo driv 5t. Augustine, F13	Type of Action Add Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			SECRETARY OF COMPLETE OF COMPL
			O ang Space
			RPORATIONS PM 2: 15
			E Remove To
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
	•		Change
			□ ∧dd
			☐ Remove
			П ('b

		₩ , +		
				
			•	
-1				~ Q
	*,**			· 是 究
				128 F CO
				TRP OF
				0F 3 ATTON
				J. 37
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

1.0494.000.10			A State of the sta	
•		*****		
				
Tective date, if other than an effective date is listed, the date	the date of filing:	he nmor to date of filing o	optiona (optiona)	l) ng.) Pursuant to 605,0207 (
ote: If the date inserted in thi	s block does not meet the	applicable statutory fi	ling requirements, this dat	e will not be listed as the
ocument's effective date on th	e Department of State's r	ecords.		
	wad affaatiya data b	out not an official	n time nt 12:01 n m	on the earlier of:
d amonifica a dala		out not an enective	e time, at 12.01 a.m	. On the earlier or.
	7			
The 90th day after the	7	<i>a</i> .		
The 90th day after the $6-79-17$	7	<u></u>		
e record specifies a dela The 90th day after the patent of	7 (a (in)	or authorized representat	ing of a mambar	;

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00